
Description:
If you’re looking for simple barrier protection, our 20 Micron 
PE Aprons are a fantastic choice. With a selection of colours 
to choose from, these aprons are perfect for colour-coded 
work environments.

- Flat pack or on a roll
- Standard width 69cm
- Lengths in flat pack:  107, 122 and 138cm
- Lengths on roll: 107, 117 and 138cm

Fabric:
- Polyethylene

Applications:
Hygiene rules, food processing, dispensing, education, 
healthcare

PE Aprons – 20 Micron

Issue No.: 3 Issue Date: 19/02/2018

Standards:

EC Council Directive 89/686/EEC
Plastic Materials and Articles in Contact with Food Regulation (EU) No 10/2011

Red
40221

-

40223

40621

40522

40623

Description
69X107cm - Flat Pack

69X122cm - Flat Pack

69X138cm - Flat Pack

69X107cm - Roll Pack

69X117cm - Roll Pack

69X138cm - Roll Pack

Yellow
40241

40242

40243

40641

40542

40643

Blue
40211

10212

10213

40611

40512

40613

Green
40231

40232

40233

40631

40532

40633

White
40201

40202

40203

40601

40502

40603

White Blue Red

Green Yellow

Product Codes:

Measurements in cm
Width x Length

Width x Length

Width x Length

ROLL PACK

69 x 107

69 x 117

69 x 138

FLAT PACK

69 x 107

69 x 122

69 x 138

Size Chart:

Colourways:

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

“Supertouch” is a registered trademark of Allied International Trading Ltd  -  Unit 3 Rabone Park, Rabone Lane, Smethwick, West Midlands, B66 2NN



Flat Pack: 100 pieces per dispenser - 10 dispensers per case
On a Roll: 200 pieces per roll - 5 rolls per case

REF NO.:
C/No.:
KEEP IN A COOL PLACE

10ºC

40ºC

PE Apron - 20 Micron - White

40201 - 69 x 107cm

10 x 100 pcs - Flat Pack

Order No:
BARCODE

www.supertouch.com

XX REF NO.:
C/No.:
KEEP IN A COOL PLACE

10ºC

40ºC

PE Apron - 20 Micron - White

40201 - 69 x 107cm

10 x 100 pcs - Flat Pack

Order No:
BARCODE

www.supertouch.com

XX

www.supertouch.com

PE Apron - 20 Micron - White
40601 - 69 x 107cm
5 x 200 pcs - On A Roll
Order No:

BARCODE

XX

REF No.:        C/No.:
KEEP IN A COOL PLACE 

10ºC

40ºC

www.supertouch.com

PE Apron - 20 Micron - White
40601 - 69 x 107cm
5 x 200 pcs - On A Roll
Order No:

BARCODE

XX

REF No.:        C/No.:
KEEP IN A COOL PLACE 

10ºC

40ºC

Flat Pack:

Roll Pack:

Single use only
Do not reuse

Feature Symbols:

The information shown on this specification sheet is intended as a guide and is advisory only. All details were correct at the time of issue. 
As conditions of use are ultimately beyond our control, we advise that the product is tested for the particular application before use.

Outer Carton Artwork:

Packaging:

“Supertouch” is a registered trademark of Allied International Trading Ltd  -  Unit 3 Rabone Park, Rabone Lane, Smethwick, West Midlands, B66 2NN


