SUPERTOUCH®



CUSTOMER INFORMATION

PE Aprons - 20 Micron

Description:

If you're looking for simple barrier protection, our 20 Micron PE Aprons are a fantastic choice. With a selection of colours to choose from, these aprons are perfect for colour-coded work environments.

- Flat pack or on a roll
- Standard width 69cm
- Lengths in flat pack: 107, 122 and 138cm
- Lengths on roll: 107, 117 and 138cm

Fabric:

- Polyethylene

Applications:

Hygiene rules, food processing, dispensing, education,

Product Codes:

Description	White	Blue	Red	Green	Yellow
69X107cm - Flat Pack	40201	40211	40221	40231	40241
69X122cm - Flat Pack	40202	10212	-	40232	40242
69X138cm - Flat Pack	40203	10213	40223	40233	40243
69X107cm - Roll Pack	40601	40611	40621	40631	40641
69X117cm - Roll Pack	40502	40512	40522	40532	40542
69X138cm - Roll Pack	40603	40613	40623	40633	40643

Standards:





EC Council Directive 89/686/EEC Plastic Materials and Articles in Contact with Food Regulation (EU) No 10/2011

Size Chart:

Measurements in cm	FLAT PACK	ROLL PACK
Width x Length	69 x 107	69 x 107
Width x Length	69 x 122	69 x 117
Width x Length	69 x 138	69 x 138

Issue No.: 3 Issue Date: 19/02/2018

SUPERTOUCH®

Packaging: Flat Pack: 100 pieces per dispenser - 10 dispensers per case

On a Roll: 200 pieces per roll - 5 rolls per case

Outer Carton Artwork:

Flat Pack:



Roll Pack:



Feature Symbols:



Single use only Do not reuse

The information shown on this specification sheet is intended as a guide and is advisory only. All details were correct at the time of issue. As conditions of use are ultimately beyond our control, we advise that the product is tested for the particular application before use.